
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIREMEN'S INSURANCE
CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199503100000
62641

03/10/1995
03:39:02

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KEEL,
CHARLA KAY

199505150001
27181

05/15/1995
03:25:21

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY YESSICK,
JULIE

199506140001
55221

06/14/1995
10:46:43

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY DICKINSON,
KATHY F

199510270003
09161

10/27/1995
01:04:52

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS, LYNN
G

198801190000
19340

01/19/1988
12:00:00

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

SLAUGHTER,
CAROL M

4 318

198801190000
19320

01/19/1988
12:00:00

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

SLAUGHTER,
CAROL M

4 320

199109270002
90110

09/27/1991
12:00:00

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PURVIS,
KATHY

8 820

199401070000
06291

01/07/1994
10:56:19

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
SHARON
TRAYWICK

199411090003
35271

11/09/1994
12:38:04

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY ZIMMERMAN,
VANNA O

199411090003
35281

11/09/1994
12:38:04

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY,
DENA K

199501230000
18451

01/23/1995
01:23:31

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LANZAROTTA,
LINDA G

199505090001
21321

05/09/1995
11:14:44

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERS,
JOYCE W

199404130001
21571

04/13/1994
12:47:59

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS,
JANE M

199405160001
58741

05/16/1994
03:01:06

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, SANDRA
E

199406280002
04351

06/28/1994
12:32:56

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER,
DEBORAH
KAY

198801260000
26260

01/26/1988
12:00:00

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

SCHAFER,
MARGARET S.

4 379

199110150003
06580

10/15/1991
12:00:00

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KENDRICK,
PAMELA W

8 874

199310180003
22431

10/18/1993
08:05:18

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFERS,
JAMES T


