Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503100000 62641	03/10/1995 03:39:02	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KEEL, CHARLA KAY						·
199505150001 27181	05/15/1995 03:25:21	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	YESSICK, JULIE						
199506140001 55221	06/14/1995 10:46:43	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	DICKINSON, KATHY F						
199510270003 09161	10/27/1995 01:04:52	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS, LYNN G						
198801190000 19340	01/19/1988 12:00:00	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	SLAUGHTER, CAROL M	4	318				
198801190000 19320	01/19/1988 12:00:00	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	SLAUGHTER, CAROL M	4	320				
199109270002 90110	09/27/1991 12:00:00	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PURVIS, KATHY	8	820				
199401070000 06291	01/07/1994 10:56:19	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, SHARON TRAYWICK						
199411090003 35271	11/09/1994 12:38:04	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ZIMMERMAN, VANNA O						
199411090003 35281	11/09/1994 12:38:04	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY, DENA K						
199501230000 18451	01/23/1995 01:23:31	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LANZAROTTA, LINDA G						
199505090001 21321	05/09/1995 11:14:44	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERS, JOYCE W						
199404130001 21571	04/13/1994 12:47:59	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS, JANE M						
199405160001 58741	05/16/1994 03:01:06	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, SANDRA E						
199406280002 04351	06/28/1994 12:32:56	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER, DEBORAH KAY						
198801260000 26260	01/26/1988 12:00:00	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	SCHAFER, MARGARET S.	4	379				
199110150003 06580	10/15/1991 12:00:00	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KENDRICK, PAMELA W	8	874				
199310180003 22431	10/18/1993 08:05:18	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFERS, JAMES T						